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Data Sheet

Reference No.:

MexaHu4YeckKkum

MHOrOnNoO3MLMOHHbIN Npecc

Brand:

Model:

YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned:
Controls:

Ycunme npeccoBaHus
Obuee HOMUHaNbHOE ycunue:

Transfer System
number of tool stations:

ra6apurbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowaab (41MHa):
Tpebyemas nnowaap (WMpurHa):
O6uwas BbicoTa:

BbicoTa Hag nonoMm:

O6wuin Bec (0KON0):

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

41435

PLATARG
611
1971 used

66 to

11

2880 mm
1500 mm
2900 mm
2900 mm
8500 kg

AononHutenbHoe o6opyaoBaHue (npecca)

noise protection cabin: yes

Additional Information:
Platarg transfer press 611
Specifications:

Number of stations: 12 (11+1)
Capacity per ram: 6 tons
Maximum stroke: 114 mm
Max. shell height: 50 mm
Standard ram pitch: 82 mm
Blank diameter: 80 mm
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Side shaft and front

Video Tenyplate:
Video Platarg 611 | https:/www.youtube.com/embed/ WAQT1Im7ZY | |
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